1 (updated August 2023)

XAVIER UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA
2023 — 2024 TUESDAY MEETING SCHEDULE

College Academic Assembly is held at 12:15pm in the Norman C. Francis building, Room 105, unless otherwise announced. The
Academic Council Meeting will be held at 12:15pm in a location to be determined.

FALL SEMESTER 2023
SEPTEMBER 7 Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)
12 Academic Council

19 University Academic Assembly
21 Graduate Leadership (Th @ 3:30)

26 College Academic Assembly

OCTOBER 3 Founder’s Day Convocation
5 Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)
10 Contingency Day
12 Grad Academic Council (Th @ 3:30)
17 Academic Council
University Academic Assembly
24 College Academic Assembly

26 Graduate Leadership (Th @ 3:30)

NOVEMBER 7 Academic Council
9 Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)
14 University Academic Assembly
21 College Academic Assembly
23 Graduate Leadership (Th @ 3:30)

28 Academic Council



DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

7

Quiet Day

Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)

SPRING SEMESTER 2024

11

18

23

25

30

13

15

20

22

27

19

16

University reopens

Academic Council

Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)
Grad Academic Council (Th @ 3:30)
College Academic Assembly
Graduate Leadership (Th @ 3:30)

Academic Council

University Academic Assembly
Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)
Mardi Gras Holiday

Grad Academic Council (Th @ 3:30)
Black History Month Convocation
Graduate Leadership (Th @ 3:30)

Academic Council

College Academic Assembly
University Academic Assembly
Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)

Academic Council

Academic Leadership (Th @ 12:15)
Academic Council

University Academic Assembly



23 College Academic Assembly
25 Graduate Leadership (Th @ 3:30)

30 Academic Council



